Race Date

July 16, 2016

Overall
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Name City
David Jones
Merlin Miller
Callaway Bird
Trever Sprowls
Jody Alger
losher Lopez
Brenden Sprowls
Bob Long
Carlos Campos
Freddy Aguilera
Tyson Pletcher
warren henderson
Carlos Pineda
Kurt Inman
Evan Atherton
Daniel Figueroa
David Slack
Misael Aguilera
Gelder Domingo
Cahil Krajriak
Sydney Harmon
Augustrine Ramirez
Ellen Brown
Steve Chamness
John Black
Alan Morris
Kelly Shafer
Skylar Gottschalk
Gherson Santos
Ivan Hill
Ashley Chapman
Chris Bowman
Marcia Inman
Aurelio Vasquez
Hannah Carr
Nella Giannandrea
David Borjas
Antonio Duran
Rachelle Miller
Erin Crandall
Niki Hettinga
Holly Krull
Elijah Carr
Alex Perez
Maria Soto
Kent Pletcher
Neftali Argueta
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2016 1LT EDDS Memorial Classic

Overall Finish List

5K Run
Bib No Age Gend AG Place
1274 20 M 1 18-29
1266 36 M 1 30-39
1268 16 M 1 1-17
1261 19 M 2 18-29
1284 37 M 2 30-39
1234 13 M 2 1-17
1275 17 M 3 1-17
1267 46 M 1 40-49
1204 18 M 3 18-29
1191 15 M 4 1-17
1247 35 M 3 30-39
1226 29 M 4 18-29
1246 33 M 4 30-39
1227 55 M 1 50-99
1195 15 M 5 1-17
1218 47 M 2 40-49
1258 56 M 2 50-99
1190 21 M 5 18-29
1212 40 M 3 40-49
1270 20 M 6 18-29
1224 18 F 1 18-29
1250 45 M 4 40-49
1203 44 F 1 40-49
1207 58 M 3 50-99
1200 62 M 4 50-99
1241 41 M 5 40-49
1280 39 F 1 30-39
1276 16 F 1 1-17
1253 27 M 7 18-29
1277 11 M 6 1-17
1208 31 F 2 30-39
1202 36 M 5 30-39
1228 54 F 1 50-99
1264 20 M 8 18-29
1205 19 F 2 18-29
1219 25 F 3 18-29
1201 22 M 9 18-29
1214 18 M 10 18-29
1279 28 F 4 18-29
1273 11 F 2 1-17
1282 32 F 3 30-39
1231 24 F 5 18-29
1206 16 M 7 1-17
1244 19 M 11 18-29
1260 47 F 2 40-49
1248 35 M 6 30-39
1194 22 M 12 18-29
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Time Pace
17:09.0 5:33/M
17:49.8 5:46/M
18:12.2 5:53/M
18:36.1 6:00/M
21:41.7 7:01/M
21:49.2 7:03/M
21:51.1 7:04/M
22:31.2 7:16/M
22:38.7 7:20/IM
22:51.7 7:23IM
22:56.1 7:25/M
23:31.0 7:38/M
23:36.2 7:38/IM
23:37.3 7:41/M
23:44.6 7:42/M
24:20.3 7:52/M
24:25.5 7:55/M
24:26.7 7:54/M
24:29.1 7:55/M
25:16.5 8:12/M
25:21.4 8:12/M
25:33.8 8:17/M
26:06.3 8:27/M
26:29.7 8:36/M
26:30.4 8:36/M
26:37.1 8:36/M
26:41.5 8:40/M
26:59.2 8:43/M
27:03.3 8:45/M
27:43.3 8:58/M
28:01.4 9:04/M
28:04.2 9:06/M
28:17.6 9:10/M
28:49.8 9:19/M
28:53.4 9:21/M
28:55.2 9:23/M
29:28.0 9:31/M
29:31.8 9:34/M
29:42.1 9:37/M
29:43.8 9:36/M
30:05.6 9:45/M
30:05.9 9:45/M
30:07.7 9:44/M
30:25.4 9:50/M
30:35.5 9:55/M
30:43.2 9:57/M
30:44.1 9:55/M

07/16/2016 11:04:32
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Name

LOUANN HAGENBUCH

Merlin Cruz
Gabe Macias
Jana Bellows
Trudi Donovan
Mindy Schrock
Ava Schrock
Michael Miller
Summer Hill
Richard Sutherlin
Roger Pineda
Tina Hochstetles
Maria Parra
Adelina Sesmas
Rebecca Avila
Anny Sosas

Alex Richards
Deziree Alger
Tracy Mynhier
Allisha Reardon
Heather Andrews
MARK HAGENBUCH
Bethsua Martinez
Grace Swartz
Mikayla Kunigos
Brittany Harman
Rossy Cortes
Abigail Harpe
Allie Bailey
Maria Martinez

2016 1LT EDDS Memorial Classic
Overall Finish List

5K Run

City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
1222 62 F 2 50-99
1210 41 F 3 40-49
1235 33 M 7 30-39
1269 35 F 4 30-39
1213 31 F 5 30-39
1256 35 F 6 30-39
1255 9 F 3 1-17
1283 68 M 5 50-99
1278 9 F 4 1-17
1262 35 M 8 30-39
1245 29 M 13 18-29
1281 49 F 4 40-49
1243 33 F 7 30-39
1257 47 F 5 40-49
1196 35 F 8 30-39
1259 28 F 6 18-29
1271 25 F 7 18-29
1272 20 F 8 18-29
1242 26 F 9 18-29
1252 29 F 10 18-29
1193 36 F 9 30-39
1221 62 M 6 50-99
1237 16 F 5 1-17
1263 18 F 11 18-29
1232 18 F 12 18-29
1223 24 F 13 18-29
1209 53 F 3 50-99
1225 20 F 14 18-29
1199 20 F 15 18-29
1236 40 F 6 40-49
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Time
30:54.1
30:59.9
31:32.6
31:34.8
31:41.2
32:02.6
32:02.6
32:35.4
32:43.6
32:50.7
32:59.0
33:16.0
33:55.6
34:14.4
35:57.1
36:12.9
36:18.4
36:21.2
36:25.9
37:13.8
37:14.3
38:24.1
39:24.5
39:54.1
39:56.0
41:26.1
43:04.7
52:26.5
52:29.9

1:02:02.4

07/16/2016 11:04:32

Pace
10:02/M
10:02/M
10:14/M
10:14/M
10:17/M
10:22/M
10:22/M
10:34/M
10:35/M
10:37/M
10:41/M
10:47/M
10:58/M
11:05/M
11:38/M
11:43/M
11:46/M
11:46/M
11:48/M
12:03/M
12:03/M
12:27/M
12:45/M
12:54/M
12:55/M
13:24/M
13:55/M
16:59/M
17:00/M
20:03/M



